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Associates summary table
Associate

type Name Positions held Effective
from

Effective
to

Individual Mr KYRIE MISKIN
Director of a Corporate Trustee

Member of a Self Managed
Superannuation Fund


28/10/2013

21/05/2002







Organisation MISKIN SUPER PTY LTD Trustee
 28/10/2013



Individual Mrs REBECCA MISKIN
Director of a Corporate Trustee

Member of a Self Managed
Superannuation Fund


28/10/2013

21/05/2002


16/09/2021

16/09/2021


Organisation THE COMPETITION
COMPANY PTY LTD Trustee
 21/05/2002
28/10/2013
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